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Группа No 1    10:00    дорожка No  1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МИТРОФАНОВ Николай СПБ  V  4  V  V  4  V 0,667 11 28 3

СОБОЛЕВ Даниил МОС  3  0  V  2  V  4 0,333 -6 19 5

КРАВЦОВ Данила КУР  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 13 26 2

НИКОЛАЕНКО Александр СПБ  3  3  1  V  1  V 0,333 -3 18 4

БУЯНОВ Арсений МОС  1  V  2  0  2  V 0,333 -11 15 6

ГУБКИН Андрей НИЖ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 27 1

ТУРЕНКО Игорь ВРЖ  0  V  1  1  4  1 0,167 -17 12 7

Группа No 2    10:00    дорожка No  2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САМОШКИН Михаил СПБ  1  V  4  4  V  2 0,333 -1 21 5

ПОЛТАВСКИЙ-УГОЛЬНИКОВ Андре МОС  V  V  2  V  4  V 0,667 7 26 2

ПЕЛИПЕНКО Александр КРЯ  2  4  0  2  1  0 0,000 -21 9 7

ОСИПОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 23 30 1

КРЫЛОВ Максим ЯРО  V  4  V  0  V V4 0,667 2 23 3

ГОРОХОВ Степан МОО  0  V  V  0  2  1 0,333 -12 13 6

КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ  V  0  V  1  3  V 0,500 2 19 4

Группа No 3    10:00    дорожка No  3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ  2  V  1  1  V  4 0,333 -6 18 5

БАРАННИКОВ Егор БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1

КЛИМОВ Никита КРЯ  2  0  0  4  2  4 0,000 -18 12 7

БУЛЫГА Иван СПБ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 20 29 2

ИЧЕТОВКИН Валентин МОО  V  1  V  1  V  3 0,500 -4 20 4

ЩЕРБАНОВ Владислав МОС  2  0  V  0  4  1 0,167 -15 12 6

МУХИН Кирилл НИЖ  V  3  V  2  V  V 0,667 3 25 3

Группа No 4    10:00    дорожка No  4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАФАРОВ Максим МОС  1  3  V  3  4  V 0,333 1 21 4

ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО  V  V  V  V  0  4 0,667 5 24 3

ПРОКОПЕНКО Андрей БАШ  V  3  V  V  3  V 0,667 10 26 2

ДРОБОТ Даниил МОС  0  1  0  0  0  V 0,167 -23 6 7

ЖЕРНОВНИКОВ Виталий ЯРО  V  4  3  V  1  3 0,333 -2 21 5

КОЗЛОВ Захар СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1

АНОШИН Александр КРЯ  0  V  0  4  V  2 0,333 -11 16 6

Группа No 5    10:00    дорожка No  5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 17 28 2

МИГУНОВ Вадим ЯРО  2  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 11 24 3

КОРАБЛИН Антон СПБ  V  V  V  V  V V4 1,000 18 29 1

ПОПОВ Александр МОС  2  0  0  4  3  0 0,000 -21 9 7

ГУТРИН Дмитрий КРЯ  1  1  1  V  3  3 0,167 -15 14 6

РОГОЖИН Вячеслав НИЖ  0  1  2  V  V  V 0,500 -5 18 4

МОСКАЛЕВ Михаил СВЕ  1  1  3  V  V  2 0,333 -5 17 5
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Группа No 6    10:00    дорожка No  6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧУЙКО Егор МОС  0  0  2  2  1  0 0,000 -25 5 7

КАЧАЛОВ Михаил САР  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 26 1

МУСТАФИН Артем БАШ  V  V  V  V  1  4 0,667 13 25 4

АФАНАСЕНКОВ Петр МОС  V  1  1  V  4  0 0,333 -8 16 5

ШАДЫМОВ Аристарх НИЖ  V  0  0  2  1  0 0,167 -19 8 6

ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 27 2

ПЛАКСИН Григорий СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  4 0,667 13 27 3

Группа No 7    10:00    дорожка No  7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГРАФОВ Макар СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  2 0,667 7 25 4

ЮШКЕВИЧ Серафим МОО  3  0  V  2  V  V 0,500 -4 20 5

МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ  3  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 15 26 1

БАГРОВ Борис СПБ  V  4  V  V  V  2 0,667 7 26 3

АНДРОСОВ Владислав ТВЕ  2  V  0  2  V  1 0,333 -7 15 6

ТРОЯНОВСКИЙ Алексей МОС  0  1  0  1  0  0 0,000 -28 2 7

КАПУСТИН Кирилл СВЕ  V  4  1  V  V  V 0,667 10 25 2

Группа No 8    10:00    дорожка No  8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИТОВ Андрей СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 13 29 1

БОБЫЛЕВ Никита ТАТ  3  V  3  3  4  0 0,167 -9 18 6

ЕВГЕНЬЕВ Марк МОС  3  2  V  V  4  V 0,500 5 24 4

ТИХОНОВ Егор СПБ  1  V  0  1  3  2 0,167 -16 12 7

КАРАСЬ Марк МОО  2  V  2  V  3  4 0,333 -3 21 5

КЕРИК Александр НИЖ  2  V  V  V  V  3 0,667 1 25 3

ГАЕВСКИЙ Геннадий БАШ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 9 27 2

Группа No 9    10:00    дорожка No  9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЛАКСИН Константин СПБ  0  2  0  0  4  1 0,000 -23 7 7

ОЗЕРОВ Алексей КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ  V  1  0  1  2  2 0,167 -16 11 6

КАЛГАНОВ Иоанн СПБ  V  3  V  V  2  V 0,667 12 25 2

МАКСИМОВ Савелий БАШ  V  2  V  2  3  3 0,333 -1 20 5

АТЛАНОВ Алексей МОС  V  1  V  V  V  1 0,667 1 22 4

ДОНСКОЙ Максим МОО  V  4  V  1  V  V 0,667 8 25 3

Группа No 10    10:00    дорожка No  10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СМИРНОВ Николай МОС  V  V  V  1  3  1 0,500 4 20 4

БОДРЯКОВ Руслан СПБ  0  V  V  2  2  0 0,333 -7 14 5

ТОЛСТЫХ Владимир КРЯ  1  0  3  0  1  2 0,000 -23 7 7

ВОРОШНИН Владислав МОС  0  1  V  0  1  2 0,167 -19 9 6

АЛОЯН Темур КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

ИЛЮТКИН Владислав ТАТ  V  V  V  V  4  2 0,667 9 26 3

ЩЕРБАКОВ Степан ЯРО  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 14 26 2
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Группа No 11    10:00    дорожка No  11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВОЛОВ Владимир МОС  1  2  V  4  V  V 0,500 -2 22 4

КУЗНЕЦОВ Егор ТЮМ  V  2  V  2  V  V 0,667 4 24 3

ЗУБАКИН Руслан АЛА  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 19 29 1

ИВАНОВ Павел МОС  1  2  0  V  V  V 0,500 -5 18 5

КАЗАНЦЕВ Алексей ЯРО  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 11 28 2

САМБУЛОВ Арсений ВРЖ  4  3  1  3  0  1 0,000 -18 12 7

СМУК Георгий СПБ  4  4  0  2  2  V 0,167 -9 17 6

Группа No 12    10:00    дорожка No  12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЩАДИЛОВ Евгений СПБ  1  3  0  1  3  4 0,000 -18 12 7

АЮПОВ Евгений МОО  V  0  1  0  0  2 0,167 -18 8 6

ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

ДРОЗДОВ Александр СПБ  V  V  4  V  4  V 0,667 12 28 2

ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС  V  V  0  4  1  V 0,500 4 20 4

ЕРШОВ Дмитрий КРЯ  V  V  0  V  V  4 0,667 6 24 3

КРЮКОВ Илья СВЕ  V  V  1  1  0  V 0,500 -8 17 5

Группа No 13    10:00    дорожка No  13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВАСИЛЬЕВ Даниил СПБ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 18 29 2

ДЕРИЙ Евгений КРЯ  1  0  0  V  1  2 0,167 -20 9 7

ЛЕСНИКОВ Данил МОС  2  V  V  V  1  V 0,667 4 23 3

ТРОЯН Илья СПБ  0  V  2  1  1  2 0,167 -14 11 6

ПРОХОРОВ Кирилл НИЖ  1  4  3  V  2  2 0,167 -9 17 5

МИРОНЮК Станислав РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1

МАРТЫНОВИЧ Степан МОО  2  V  4  V  V  3 0,500 3 24 4

Группа No 14    10:00    дорожка No  14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЛИНЫЧ Владислав МОС  V  0  2  4  2  V 0,333 -6 18 4

КУНЦ Егор ВРЖ  3  0  3  4  3  3 0,000 -14 16 7

ЛОХИН Дмитрий МОО  V  V  V  4  1  V 0,667 13 25 3

ЗЕЛЕНИН Никита МОС  V  V  1  1  0  3 0,333 -10 15 6

КАСЬЯН Михаил БАШ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 7 28 2

РУНОВ Василий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

СЕКАЧ Даниил КРЯ  1  V  1  V  3  2 0,333 -9 17 5

Группа No 15    10:00    дорожка No  15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АВДЕЕВ Егор СПБ  4  4  V  V  V  V 0,667 15 28 2

ЛЫЧАГИН Николай НИЖ  V  1  V  V  V  2 0,667 3 23 4

ШВАНСКИЙ Дмитрий МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

ИВАНОВ Кирилл СПБ  3  2  3  V  V  4 0,333 -1 22 5

КАРИХ Илья КРЯ  0  0  0  0  3  1 0,000 -26 4 7

АФАНАСЕНКОВ Павел МОС  0  4  1  3  V  3 0,167 -12 16 6

ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР  0  V  4  V  V  V 0,667 4 24 3
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Группа No 16    10:00    дорожка No  16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОЙКОВ Андрей МОС  3  1  V  V  V  2 0,500 3 21 4

ЧЕПКАСОВ Иван ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V  2 0,667 7 24 3

ВОЛЖАНИН Денис КУР  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 15 29 2

ИВАНОВ Александр МОС  0  1  3  2  V  1 0,167 -14 12 6

СМИРНОВ Роман ВРЖ  2  2  V  V  3  0 0,333 -9 17 5

АЛЕКСЕЕВ Эдуард СВЕ  1  1  0  1  V  0 0,167 -20 8 7

КИСЕЛЕВ Егор СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 18 28 1

Группа No 17    10:00    дорожка No  17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГАЛИМОВ Артур МОС  V  4  V  V  3  1 0,500 6 23 4

БАЛДОВ Егор НИЖ  1  1  0  1  1  1 0,000 -25 5 7

ХАСАНОВ Руслан КУР  V  V  V  V  1  3 0,667 8 24 3

ДУБРОВИН Никита МОС  1  V  0  2  1  0 0,167 -16 9 6

ВОЛКОВ Данил ТАТ  0  V  1  V  1  1 0,333 -10 13 5

КОБЗАРЬ Максим СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

КУВАЛДИН Алексей ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 16 27 2

Группа No 18    10:00    дорожка No  18

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ  V  V  2  2  V  V 0,667 9 24 3

АЮПОВ Роман МОО  2  V  3  1  V  V 0,500 2 21 4

КОБЗЕВ Андрей МОС  1  1  1  0  4  V 0,167 -15 12 6

МОСКВИН Кирилл СПБ  V V4  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 29 1

ПРОЗОРОВ Александр КУР  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 18 26 2

ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Ильяс ТАТ  0  0  V  3  0  V 0,333 -14 13 5

ХУБЕЖОВ Олег КРЯ  2  4  2  2  0  3 0,000 -17 13 7

Группа No 19    10:00    дорожка No  19

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИХОНОВ Кирилл СПБ  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 9 22 3

БОЛДИНОВ Алексей МОС  2  V  V  1  1 0,400 -7 14 4

ГАЛОЧКИН Арсений НИЖ  2  3  0  2  1 0,000 -17 8 6

ТИТОВ Александр МОО  1  3  V  2  1 0,200 -8 12 5

ДЕГТЯРЕВ Ярослав ЯРО  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 13 23 1

ЛЕЩЕНКО Матвей КУР  V  V  V  V  0 0,800 10 20 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ОСИПОВ Дмитрий СПБ 1,000 23 30 квалифицирован
2 АЛОЯН Темур КУР 1,000 22 30 квалифицирован
2 ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ 1,000 22 30 квалифицирован
4 КОБЗАРЬ Максим СПБ 1,000 21 30 квалифицирован
5 БАРАННИКОВ Егор БАШ 1,000 20 30 квалифицирован
5 КОЗЛОВ Захар СПБ 1,000 20 30 квалифицирован
7 ОЗЕРОВ Алексей КУР 1,000 19 30 квалифицирован
7 РУНОВ Василий СПБ 1,000 19 30 квалифицирован
9 МИРОНЮК Станислав РОС 1,000 18 30 квалифицирован

10 КОРАБЛИН Антон СПБ 1,000 18 29 квалифицирован
11 ШВАНСКИЙ Дмитрий МОО 1,000 17 30 квалифицирован
12 МОСКВИН Кирилл СПБ 1,000 17 29 квалифицирован
13 БУЛЫГА Иван СПБ 0,833 20 29 квалифицирован
14 ЗУБАКИН Руслан АЛА 0,833 19 29 квалифицирован
15 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Даниил СПБ 0,833 18 29 квалифицирован
16 КИСЕЛЕВ Егор СПБ 0,833 18 28 квалифицирован
17 ПРОЗОРОВ Александр КУР 0,833 18 26 квалифицирован
18 ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС 0,833 17 28 квалифицирован
19 КУВАЛДИН Алексей ЯРО 0,833 16 27 квалифицирован
20 ВОЛЖАНИН Денис КУР 0,833 15 29 квалифицирован
21 КАЧАЛОВ Михаил САР 0,833 15 26 квалифицирован
22 ЩЕРБАКОВ Степан ЯРО 0,833 14 26 квалифицирован
23 ТИТОВ Андрей СПБ 0,833 13 29 квалифицирован
24 ГУБКИН Андрей НИЖ 0,833 13 27 квалифицирован
25 КРАВЦОВ Данила КУР 0,833 13 26 квалифицирован
26 КАЗАНЦЕВ Алексей ЯРО 0,833 11 28 квалифицирован
27 ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО 0,833 11 27 квалифицирован
28 ГАЕВСКИЙ Геннадий БАШ 0,833 9 27 квалифицирован
29 КАСЬЯН Михаил БАШ 0,833 7 28 квалифицирован
30 ДЕГТЯРЕВ Ярослав ЯРО 0,800 13 23 квалифицирован
31 ЛЕЩЕНКО Матвей КУР 0,800 10 20 квалифицирован
32 ТИХОНОВ Кирилл СПБ 0,800 9 22 квалифицирован
33 АВДЕЕВ Егор СПБ 0,667 15 28 квалифицирован
34 МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ 0,667 15 26 квалифицирован
35 ПЛАКСИН Григорий СПБ 0,667 13 27 квалифицирован
36 ЛОХИН Дмитрий МОО 0,667 13 25 квалифицирован
36 МУСТАФИН Артем БАШ 0,667 13 25 квалифицирован
38 ДРОЗДОВ Александр СПБ 0,667 12 28 квалифицирован
39 КАЛГАНОВ Иоанн СПБ 0,667 12 25 квалифицирован
40 МИТРОФАНОВ Николай СПБ 0,667 11 28 квалифицирован
41 МИГУНОВ Вадим ЯРО 0,667 11 24 квалифицирован
42 ПРОКОПЕНКО Андрей БАШ 0,667 10 26 квалифицирован
43 КАПУСТИН Кирилл СВЕ 0,667 10 25 квалифицирован
44 ИЛЮТКИН Владислав ТАТ 0,667 9 26 квалифицирован
45 ФИЛИППОВ Вячеслав СПБ 0,667 9 24 квалифицирован
46 ДОНСКОЙ Максим МОО 0,667 8 25 квалифицирован
47 ХАСАНОВ Руслан КУР 0,667 8 24 квалифицирован
48 БАГРОВ Борис СПБ 0,667 7 26 квалифицирован
48 ПОЛТАВСКИЙ-УГОЛЬНИКОВ Андре МОС 0,667 7 26 квалифицирован
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50 ГРАФОВ Макар СПБ 0,667 7 25 квалифицирован
51 ЧЕПКАСОВ Иван ТАТ 0,667 7 24 квалифицирован
52 ЕРШОВ Дмитрий КРЯ 0,667 6 24 квалифицирован
53 ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО 0,667 5 24 квалифицирован
54 КУЗНЕЦОВ Егор ТЮМ 0,667 4 24 квалифицирован
54 ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР 0,667 4 24 квалифицирован
56 ЛЕСНИКОВ Данил МОС 0,667 4 23 квалифицирован
57 МУХИН Кирилл НИЖ 0,667 3 25 квалифицирован
58 ЛЫЧАГИН Николай НИЖ 0,667 3 23 квалифицирован
59 КРЫЛОВ Максим ЯРО 0,667 2 23 квалифицирован
60 КЕРИК Александр НИЖ 0,667 1 25 квалифицирован
61 АТЛАНОВ Алексей МОС 0,667 1 22 квалифицирован
62 ГАЛИМОВ Артур МОС 0,500 6 23 квалифицирован
63 ЕВГЕНЬЕВ Марк МОС 0,500 5 24 квалифицирован
64 ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС 0,500 4 20 квалифицирован
64 СМИРНОВ Николай МОС 0,500 4 20 квалифицирован
66 МАРТЫНОВИЧ Степан МОО 0,500 3 24 квалифицирован
67 БОЙКОВ Андрей МОС 0,500 3 21 квалифицирован
68 АЮПОВ Роман МОО 0,500 2 21 квалифицирован
69 КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ 0,500 2 19 квалифицирован
70 ВОЛОВ Владимир МОС 0,500 -2 22 квалифицирован
71 ИЧЕТОВКИН Валентин МОО 0,500 -4 20 квалифицирован
71 ЮШКЕВИЧ Серафим МОО 0,500 -4 20 квалифицирован
73 ИВАНОВ Павел МОС 0,500 -5 18 квалифицирован
73 РОГОЖИН Вячеслав НИЖ 0,500 -5 18 квалифицирован
75 КРЮКОВ Илья СВЕ 0,500 -8 17 квалифицирован
76 БОЛДИНОВ Алексей МОС 0,400 -7 14 квалифицирован
77 ГАФАРОВ Максим МОС 0,333 1 21 квалифицирован
78 ИВАНОВ Кирилл СПБ 0,333 -1 22 квалифицирован
79 САМОШКИН Михаил СПБ 0,333 -1 21 квалифицирован
80 МАКСИМОВ Савелий БАШ 0,333 -1 20 квалифицирован
81 ЖЕРНОВНИКОВ Виталий ЯРО 0,333 -2 21 квалифицирован
82 КАРАСЬ Марк МОО 0,333 -3 21 квалифицирован
83 НИКОЛАЕНКО Александр СПБ 0,333 -3 18 квалифицирован
84 МОСКАЛЕВ Михаил СВЕ 0,333 -5 17 квалифицирован
85 СОБОЛЕВ Даниил МОС 0,333 -6 19 квалифицирован
86 ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ 0,333 -6 18 квалифицирован
86 КУЛИНЫЧ Владислав МОС 0,333 -6 18 квалифицирован
88 АНДРОСОВ Владислав ТВЕ 0,333 -7 15 квалифицирован
89 БОДРЯКОВ Руслан СПБ 0,333 -7 14 квалифицирован
90 АФАНАСЕНКОВ Петр МОС 0,333 -8 16 квалифицирован
91 СЕКАЧ Даниил КРЯ 0,333 -9 17 квалифицирован
91 СМИРНОВ Роман ВРЖ 0,333 -9 17 квалифицирован
93 ЗЕЛЕНИН Никита МОС 0,333 -10 15 квалифицирован
94 ВОЛКОВ Данил ТАТ 0,333 -10 13 выбывший
95 АНОШИН Александр КРЯ 0,333 -11 16 выбывший
96 БУЯНОВ Арсений МОС 0,333 -11 15 выбывший
97 ГОРОХОВ Степан МОО 0,333 -12 13 выбывший
98 ШАРАФУТДИНОВ Ильяс ТАТ 0,333 -14 13 выбывший
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99 ТИТОВ Александр МОО 0,200 -8 12 выбывший
100 БОБЫЛЕВ Никита ТАТ 0,167 -9 18 выбывший
101 ПРОХОРОВ Кирилл НИЖ 0,167 -9 17 выбывший
101 СМУК Георгий СПБ 0,167 -9 17 выбывший
103 АФАНАСЕНКОВ Павел МОС 0,167 -12 16 выбывший
104 ИВАНОВ Александр МОС 0,167 -14 12 выбывший
105 ТРОЯН Илья СПБ 0,167 -14 11 выбывший
106 ГУТРИН Дмитрий КРЯ 0,167 -15 14 выбывший
107 КОБЗЕВ Андрей МОС 0,167 -15 12 выбывший
107 ЩЕРБАНОВ Владислав МОС 0,167 -15 12 выбывший
109 ТИХОНОВ Егор СПБ 0,167 -16 12 выбывший
110 БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ 0,167 -16 11 выбывший
111 ДУБРОВИН Никита МОС 0,167 -16 9 выбывший
112 ТУРЕНКО Игорь ВРЖ 0,167 -17 12 выбывший
113 АЮПОВ Евгений МОО 0,167 -18 8 выбывший
114 ВОРОШНИН Владислав МОС 0,167 -19 9 выбывший
115 ШАДЫМОВ Аристарх НИЖ 0,167 -19 8 выбывший
116 ДЕРИЙ Евгений КРЯ 0,167 -20 9 выбывший
117 АЛЕКСЕЕВ Эдуард СВЕ 0,167 -20 8 выбывший
118 ДРОБОТ Даниил МОС 0,167 -23 6 выбывший
119 КУНЦ Егор ВРЖ 0,000 -14 16 выбывший
120 ХУБЕЖОВ Олег КРЯ 0,000 -17 13 выбывший
121 ГАЛОЧКИН Арсений НИЖ 0,000 -17 8 выбывший
122 КЛИМОВ Никита КРЯ 0,000 -18 12 выбывший
122 САМБУЛОВ Арсений ВРЖ 0,000 -18 12 выбывший
122 ЩАДИЛОВ Евгений СПБ 0,000 -18 12 выбывший
125 ПЕЛИПЕНКО Александр КРЯ 0,000 -21 9 выбывший
125 ПОПОВ Александр МОС 0,000 -21 9 выбывший
127 ПЛАКСИН Константин СПБ 0,000 -23 7 выбывший
127 ТОЛСТЫХ Владимир КРЯ 0,000 -23 7 выбывший
129 БАЛДОВ Егор НИЖ 0,000 -25 5 выбывший
129 ЧУЙКО Егор МОС 0,000 -25 5 выбывший
131 КАРИХ Илья КРЯ 0,000 -26 4 выбывший
132 ТРОЯНОВСКИЙ Алексей МОС 0,000 -28 2 выбывший
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